
Finaler

UDM

1 Viktor Johansson Linköpings Skytteförening L 13 sim 100 100 100 100 400 104,9 504,9

2 Oliwia Karlström Borensbergs Skyttegille L 13 sim 100 100 100 100 400 104,3 504,3

3 Erik Larsson Valdemarsviks Skyttegille L 13 sim 100 100 99 99 398 105,2 503,2

4 Filippa Byström Linköpings Skytteförening L 13 sim 99 100 99 100 398 104,9 502,9

5 Mathias Molina Norrköpings Skytteförening L 15 rem 99 100 100 100 399 103,9 502,9

6 Jennifer Karlsson Valdemarsviks Skyttegille L 15 rem 99 99 100 100 398 103,3 501,3

7 Rebecca Råsbjer Linköpings Skytteförening L 13 sim 100 100 99 97 396 104,5 500,5

8 Emma Johansson Motala Skyttegille L 11 sim 98 99 100 100 397 103 500

JDM

1 Marcus Heinemark Norrköpings Skytteförening L 17 92 93 96 93 374 99 473

2 Maria Johansson Motala Skyttegille L 20 96 96 96 90 378 94,7 472,7

3 Emma Åkesson Motala Skyttegille L 17 95 94 94 89 372 95,7 467,7

4 Camilla Landberg Borensbergs Skyttegille L 17 93 91 90 94 368 92,9 460,9

5 Jessica Sidmar Borensbergs Skyttegille L 17 92 93 88 77 350 95,5 445,5

6 Nils Björsten Linköpings Skytteförening L 15s 86 86 89 87 348 96,9 444,9

Öppen

1 Jessica Karlsson Mjölby Ungdomsskyttef L Elit 98 93 98 99 388 99,6 487,6

2 Maria Johansson Motala Skyttegille L 3 98 92 96 96 382 100,7 482,7

3 Ingrid Hedström Mjölby Ungdomsskyttef L 4 90 90 95 95 370 99,3 469,3

4 Cecilia Pettersson Krokeks Skytteförening L Elit 87 92 95 95 369 99,2 468,2

5 Roland Berg Motala Skyttegille L 3 94 87 85 91 357 97,8 454,8

6 Göran Eriksson Linköpings Skytteförening L Elit 90 93 86 91 360 93,8 453,8

7 Emma Åkesson Motala Skyttegille L 2 81 91 90 92 354 97,9 451,9

8 Robin Andersson Motala Skyttegille L 4 93 88 85 91 357 91,3 448,3

Veteran

1 Olle Wester Valdemarsviks Skyttegille L 65 100 98 96 100 394 101 495

2 Jan Lorin Motala Skyttegille L 65 97 100 98 98 393 101,3 494,3

3 Lars Ingesson Motala Skyttegille L 55 95 100 96 99 390 97,2 487,2
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Grundomgång

L9

1 Isabell Råsbjer 93 99 99 97 388 20*

L11

1 Emma Johansson 98 99 100 100 397 36*

2 Viktor Byström 98 98 96 95 387 25*

3 Adam Johansson 93 93 98 96 380 14*

L13

1 Oliwia Karlström 100 100 100 100 400 38*

2 Viktor Johansson 100 100 100 100 400 37*

3 Filippa Byström 99 100 99 100 398 35*

4 Erik Larsson 100 100 99 99 398 31*

5 Rebecca Råsbjer 100 100 99 97 396 30*

6 Dennis Karlsson 97 97 98 99 391 24*

7 Erik Gripmark 96 97 99 95 387 21*

8 Ewelina Flodström 97 97 97 95 386 23*

9 Hugo Freij 96 96 92 95 379 19*

L15R

1 Mathias Molina 99 100 100 100 399 33*

2 Jennifer Karlsson 99 99 100 100 398 32*

3 Linnea Larsson 99 100 96 98 393 29*

4 Edwin Pihl 99 96 98 98 391 25*

5 Simon Hultman 97 100 95 92 384 18*

6 Oscar Jönsson 91 95 93 98 377 11*

Linköpings Skytteförening

Motala Skyttegille

Linköpings Skytteförening

Valdemarsviks Skyttegille

Borensbergs Skyttegille

Linköpings Skytteförening

Linköpings Skytteförening

Valdemarsviks Skyttegille

Linköpings Skytteförening

Valdemarsviks Skyttegille

Linköpings Skytteförening

Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening

Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening

Norrköpings Skytteförening

Valdemarsviks Skyttegille

Valdemarsviks Skyttegille

Motala Skyttegille

Valdemarsviks Skyttegille

Valdemarsviks Skyttegille
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L20

1 Maria Johansson 96 96 96 90 378 14*

L55

1 Lars Ingesson 95 100 96 99 390 26*

L65

1 Olle Wester 100 98 96 100 394 29*

2 Jan Lorin 97 100 98 98 393 23*

L2

1 Emma Åkesson 81 91 90 92 354 8*

2 Tommy Axelsson 73 66 74 81 294 2*

3 Per-Olov Wernersson 60 66 69 67 262 2*

L3

1 Maria Johansson 98 92 96 96 382 18*

2 Roland Berg 94 87 85 91 357 11*

L4

1 Ingrid Hedström 90 90 95 95 370 16*

2 Robin Andersson 93 88 85 91 357 7*

Lelit

1 Jessica Karlsson 98 93 98 99 388 18*

2 Cecilia Pettersson 87 92 95 95 369 7*

3 Göran Eriksson 90 93 86 91 360 7*

Motala Skyttegille

Motala Skyttegille

Valdemarsviks Skyttegille

Motala Skyttegille

Motala Skyttegille

Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening

Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening

Motala Skyttegille

Motala Skyttegille

Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening

Motala Skyttegille

Mjölby Ungdomsskytteförening

Krokeks Skytteförening

Linköpings Skytteförening



L15s

1 Nils Björsten 86 86 89 87 348 9*

L17

1 Marcus Heinemark 92 93 96 93 374 11*

2 Emma Åesson 95 94 94 89 372 12*

3 Camilla Landberg 93 91 90 94 368 10*

4 Jessica Sidmar 92 93 88 77 350 7*

Linköpings Skytteförening

Norrköpings Skytteförening

Motala Skyttegille

Borensbergs Skyttegille

Borensbergs Skyttegille
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